
PAY DATES: PAY DATES:
S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
2 3 4 5 6 7 1/8 1 2 3 4 5 6

Friday, July 14 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday, January 12
 (Custodial/Maint. Stipends) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Friday, July 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 (W2/1095C by Jan. 31)
30 31 28 29 30 31 Tuesday, January 30

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Tuesday, August 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Thursday, February 15

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Wednesday, August 30 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 Thursday, February 29

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
1 2 1 2

    (1st Pay 10 mo staff) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Friday, Sept. 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Friday, March 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thursday, March 28
Friday Sept. 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 (Winter Sport Stipends)

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

Friday, October 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Monday, April 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Monday, October 30 29 30 31 28 29 30 Tuesday, April 30

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Wednesday, Nov. 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wednesday, May 15

Thrusday, Nov. 30 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
(Fall Sport Stipends) 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 Thursday, May 30

S M Tu W Th F S S M Tu W Th F S
1 2 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Friday, December 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14* 15 *Friday, June 14
Friday, December 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23/30 24 25 26 27 28* 29 *Friday, June 28

*June Pay - All Employees:

HAMILTON TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION

2023-2024 Payroll Calendar

December 2023

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

June 2024

July 2023 January 2024

August 2023

September 2023

October 2023

November 2023

20 Pays for 10 month staff 24 Pays for 12 month staff 

Time sheets must be complete with all required signatures, before submitted to 
payroll.  Failure to do so on time, will result in a delay in payment.  Follow 

Payroll Schedule for timesheets pay dates.

 All Employees will be paid on the regular scheduled pay dates for June. 
June 14 and June 28, 2024


	Calendar

